
SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Shmul McCauley Poyner Total Shmul Gaal Stern Total Shmul Bayer Chen Total Total

Kumar Pranav 1011 1 1 1 3 1 6 1 8 1 3 6 10 21 1 yes
Danby Nick 1066 3 4 4 11 5 3 2 10 2 2 5 9 30 2 yes
Goldstein Maximiliano 1100 2 3 6 11 4 5 3 12 4 1 2 7 30 4 yes
Harvey Donovan 1025 6 2 3 11 3 1 6 10 3 6 7 16 37 3 yes
Berger Dylan 1047 7 6 5 18 6 4 4 14 5 4 1 10 42 6
Duval Sarah 1067 4 5 2 11 2 2 8 12 6 8 8 22 45 5
Sun Brian 1042 5 8 7 20 7 8 5 20 8 7 3 18 58 7
Toscano James 1026 8 7 8 23 8 7 7 22 7 5 4 16 61 8
Kass Benjamin 1005 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 9
Braumstein Tim 1032 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 10
Swepson Autumn 1062 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 11

Chamber 1 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
Parli. T/B



SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Haftel Marks Barry Total Marks Nabors Weiss Total Bayer Marks Poyner Total Total
Kleinle Katherine 1036 1 2 2 5 1 1 3 5 2 2 2 6 16 1 yes
Hedayatnia Phillip 1041 3 1 1 5 2 3 2 7 4 1 3 8 20 2 yes
Chen John 1082 2 3 4 9 6 2 1 9 1 4 1 6 24 4 yes
Lasday Asher 1105 5 4 5 14 3 5 4 12 3 3 9 15 41 3 yes
Chang Andy 1103 4 5 3 12 5 4 6 15 5 5 4 14 41 5
Rowe Morgan 1048 7 6 6 19 4 6 5 15 6 6 5 17 51 6
Blum Sam 1003 6 8 7 21 7 7 7 21 7 7 6 20 62 7
Scanlon Ryan 1059 8 7 8 23 8 8 8 24 8 8 7 23 70 8
Sarr Mariema 1055 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 9
Wiseman Devin 1046 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 10
Chotkowski Honor 1008 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 11
Simbana Jocelynne 1064 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 NS
Tong Amy 1021 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 NS

Chamber 2 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
Parli. T/B



SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Bayer Shurtz Bhatti Total Bhatti Barry Ruthrauff Total Bhatti Gaal Muhlrnhoff Total Total Parli. T/B
Estel Rudgy 1099 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 3 3 7 9 19 26 1 yes
Haftel Will 1052 2 4 2 8 2 6 7 15 1 2 4 7 30 2 yes
Stafford Jackson 1081 4 3 5 12 4 4 4 12 2 3 1 6 30 3 yes
Roy Adit 1063 3 5 3 11 3 5 2 10 5 4 6 15 36 8 yes
McCauley Joseph 1044 8 1 4 13 7 3 9 19 4 9 2 15 47 4
Peschansky Anton 1051 7 7 7 21 9 9 3 21 9 1 3 13 55 9
Reitz-Bouren Sophie 1004 5 6 8 19 5 7 6 18 7 6 7 20 57 5
Graham Niels 1109 9 8 9 26 6 2 5 13 9 5 9 23 62 11
Leonard Devin 1013 6 9 6 21 8 9 9 26 6 8 8 22 69 7
Walshae-Vaughn Harvey 1022 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 5 23 77 10
Just Cat 1053 9 9 9 27 9 8 8 25 8 9 9 26 78 6

Chamber 3 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3



SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Dolan Pellicciotta Mohlenhoff Total Dolan Schuman Shurtz Total Barry Kosel Dolan Total Total
Kang Justin 1001 2 2 7 11 1 6 3 10 3 1 1 5 26 1 yes
McDonald Sydney 1090 3 5 4 12 3 4 1 8 4 3 3 10 30 3 yes
Trapp Oliver 1027 1 3 8 12 2 3 2 7 2 8 2 12 31 2 yes
Wainer Itiel 1108 4 1 5 10 7 8 4 19 1 2 4 7 36 4 yes
Rose Kate 1006 5 4 2 11 6 1 6 13 5 9 5 19 43 5
Buarque de Maced Thomas 1014 7 9 1 17 8 2 9 19 6 5 7 18 54 8
Pandazis Alexandros 1078 6 8 9 23 5 5 7 17 7 4 6 17 57 6
Chepp Ryan 1102 8 9 6 23 4 9 8 21 8 6 8 22 66 7
Bayog Jopsy 1094 9 6 3 18 9 9 5 23 9 7 9 25 66 9
Dilmohamed Shamaul 1112 9 7 9 25 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 79 10
Bergman Miles 1049 9 9 9 27 9 7 9 25 9 9 9 27 79 11
Ventura Kiki 1097 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 NS

Chamber 4 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
Parli. T/B



SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Fedasiuk Ruthrauff Harvey Total Fedasiuk McCauley Reisman Total Amenn Shurtz Fedasiuk Total Total Parli. T/B
Cotterell Jordan 1106 1 2 1 4 1 5 4 10 3 3 2 8 22 1 yes
Trail Taylor 1069 2 3 3 8 3 3 2 8 4 2 1 7 23 2 yes
Bayer Brendan 1060 4 8 7 19 2 2 1 5 1 1 3 5 29 3 yes
Myers Sarah 1007 7 4 2 13 5 1 8 14 2 4 7 13 40 7 yes
Crist Ray 1019 5 1 5 11 7 4 3 14 7 6 4 17 42 6
Baldoni Rob 1030 6 5 4 15 6 9 6 21 6 7 6 19 55 4
Goudreau Claire 1037 3 6 6 15 9 7 7 23 8 8 8 24 62 8
Lin Richard 1043 9 9 9 27 4 8 9 21 5 5 5 15 63 5
Stringer Mac 1057 9 7 9 25 8 6 5 19 9 9 9 27 71 9
Laurito Brian 1012 8 9 8 25 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 79 10
Burke Shawn 1045 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 11
Harris Alex 1096 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 NS

Chamber 5 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3



SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Schuman Jaffee Bayer Total Jaffee Peschansky Harvey Total Jaffee McCaule Weiss Total Tot
Singh Shreeya 1068 2 1 4 7 2 5 1 8 1 1 2 4 19 1 yes
Trapp Valerie 1028 3 2 2 7 1 3 2 6 2 3 3 8 21 2 yes
Tseitlin Michael 1039 1 3 3 7 4 2 3 9 3 2 1 6 22 3 yes
Boccalon Leo 1101 9 7 1 17 3 1 5 9 6 4 4 14 40 4 yes
Puppala Tarun 1092 4 4 6 14 5 4 4 13 7 6 9 22 49 7
Chen Kai Qiang 1093 5 5 5 15 6 9 6 21 9 9 9 27 63 8
Yao Stephanie 1002 9 6 9 24 7 8 8 23 4 8 5 17 64 5
Sola - Sole Sebastian 1023 8 8 9 25 8 6 9 23 5 5 7 17 65 6
Inngs Thomas 1029 6 9 8 23 9 7 7 23 8 7 6 21 67 10
Cangelosi Anna 1009 7 9 7 23 9 9 9 27 9 9 8 26 76 9
Soler Elena 1061 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 11
Alden Philip 1000 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 12
Taylor - D'Ambrosi Hannah 1010 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 NS

Chamber 6 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
Parli. T/B



SEMIS?
Student Last Name Student First Name Code Peschangsky Reisman Aguirre Total Amenn Aguirre Bayer Total Haftel Aguirre Harvey Total Total
Frase Hunter 1018 1 1 4 6 2 1 1 4 2 5 1 8 18 3 yes
Ramnath Annika 1016 3 2 1 6 4 2 4 10 1 2 2 5 21 1 yes
Diprima Nick 1104 2 6 2 10 3 6 2 11 5 4 5 14 35 4 yes
Whyman David 1017 4 4 3 11 5 3 5 13 6 1 7 14 38 2 yes
Goldman Cynthia 1050 7 3 9 19 1 7 6 14 4 3 3 10 43 6
Perez Diana 1020 6 5 5 16 9 5 7 21 3 6 6 15 52 5
Stefanescu Antonia 1035 8 8 6 22 7 8 3 18 7 7 4 18 58 8
Crisp Katie 1095 9 7 7 23 6 4 8 18 8 8 8 24 65 7
Ahmed Hiba 1024 5 9 8 22 8 9 9 26 9 9 9 27 75 9
Williams Mekka 1065 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 81 10

Chamber 7 SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3
Parli. T/B



Last Name First Name Code Poyner Reisman Gaal Owens Fedasiuk P Total Finals
Kang Justin 1001 3 1 2 2 6 6 14 yes
Ramnath Annika 1016 2 2 4 9 1 1 18 yes
Trapp Oliver 1027 7 9 1 1 5 5 23 yes
Hedayatnia Phillip 1041 5 8 5 5 3 3 26 yes
Danby Nick 1066 6 4 6 9 4 4 29 yes
Kumar Pranav 1011 1 3 9 9 7 7 29 yes
Haftel Will 1052 8 9 7 6 2 2 32 yes
Cotterell Jordan 1006 9 5 9 4 8 8 35
Lasday Asher 1105 4 7 9 9 9 9 38
Harvey Donovan 1025 9 9 8 3 9 12 38
Trapp Valerie 1028 9 9 3 9 9 10 39
Bayer Brendan 1060 9 6 9 9 9 13 42
Myers Sarah 1007 9 9 9 7 9 14 43
Boccalon Leo 1101 9 9 9 8 9 11 44

Semi Chamber A Judge Credits



Last Name First Name Code Bayer Mohlenhoff Haftel Harvey Shmul P Total Finals
Stafford Jackson 1081 2 1 5 1 2 2 11 yes
Kleinle Katherine 1036 5 9 2 2 1 1 19 yes
Estel Rudgy 1099 3 6 1 5 5 5 20 yes
Wainer Itiel 1108 6 3 7 3 7 7 26 yes
Chen John 1082 1 8 3 6 9 9 27 yes
McDonald Sydney 1090 8 2 8 7 3 3 28 yes
Frase Hunter 1018 7 9 4 8 4 4 32 yes
Goldstein Maximiliano 1100 4 7 6 9 8 8 34
Singh Shreeya 1068 9 9 9 4 6 6 37
Tseitlin Michael 1039 9 4 9 9 9 10 40
Whyman David 1017 9 5 9 9 9 14 41
Trail Taylor 1069 9 9 9 9 9 11 45
Diprima Nick 1104 9 9 9 9 9 12 45
Roy Adit 1063 9 9 9 9 9 13 45

Semi Chamber B Judge Credits



Last Name First Name Code Wong Woods Schwab Reisman Gaal Harvey Fedasiuk P Total
Kleinle Katherine 1036 2 1 4 1 8 5 2 2 23
Danby Nick 1066 5 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 30
Trapp Oliver 1027 8 9 1 5 3 4 1 1 31
Hedayatnia Phillip 1041 3 9 6 4 1 1 8 8 32
Estel Rudgy 1099 9 3 5 9 2 2 9 9 39
Kumar Pranav 1011 6 5 9 3 7 7 3 3 40
Ramnath Annika 1016 9 7 2 2 6 9 9 11 44
Chen John 1082 4 8 9 7 4 8 5 5 45
Frase Hunter 1018 1 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 52
McDonald Sydney 1090 7 2 9 9 9 9 9 10 54
Haftel Will 1052 9 6 8 9 9 9 7 7 57
Wainer Itiel 1108 9 9 7 8 9 9 9 12 60
Stafford Jackson 1081 9 9 9 9 9 6 9 13 60
Kang Justin 1001 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 14 63

Final Chamber Judge Credits


